

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2961/2013

[D.No.10631/2013]

[Arising out of the impugned order dated 19th March, 2013, passed by the
Special Court of Sh.O.P. Saini, Spl.Judge, CBI in C.C.No.01/12]

SUNIL BHARTI MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/04/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. N. Ganpathy, AOR
 Mr. Manpreet Lamba, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and be listed
on 8th April, 2013, as a fresh matter.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|