

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2961/2013
(From the judgment and order dated March 19,2013, passed by Shri O.P.Saini,
Spl.Judge, CBI in C.C.No.01/12)

SUNIL BHARTI MITTAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,intervention,permission to place
addl.gacts and grounds and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3161 of 2013
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl.facts and grounds and stay and
office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 3326-3327 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 21/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sidharth Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Rayner Vishal Dass, Adv.
Mr.Manpreet Lamba, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr.Sunil Malhotra, Adv.
Mr.Kunal Malhotra, Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Vikas, Adv.

Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr.Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

: 2 :

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
CBI Mr.Rakesh K.Khanna, ASG
Mr.Surya Kant, Adv.
Ms.Sonia Mathur, Adv.
Ms.Purnima Jauhari, Adv.
Mr.Harsh Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr.Anirudh Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

CIPL Mr.Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr.Pranav Sachdeva,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

S.L.P.(Crl.)Nos.3326-3327/2013:

Issue notice.

Common order in all the three petitions:

De-link and list the matters for hearing in the month of March, 2014.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar